MULTIFREEZE PLUS nonnet

MultiCity

Product categories

[V

\

Frozen Food
and Ice cream

Technical features

i’ Y @ *I{: R290

Incorporated LED lighting High efficiency Hot-gas Propane
condensing unit fans defrosting refrigerant gas
system (R290)
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MULTIFREEZE PLUS

MultiCity

Product range

Bonnet
Névé

Length-Lunghezza
Longueur-Lange-Longitud
mm

670 - 1DOOR

1340 - 2DOORS

2010 - 3DOORS

MULTIFREEZE PLUS

Display area
Superficie di esposizione
Warenprasentationsflache
Surface d’exposition
Superficie expositiva
m2

0.52

1.93

2.90

Loading area
Superficie di appoggio
Nutzflache
Surface de chargement
Superficie de apoyo
m2

0.85

1.03

1.55

Net storage capacity
Capacita netta
Nutzinhalt
volume utile
Capacitad neta
dm3

400.00

880.00

1320.00

End thickness
Spessore spalla
_Starke der Seitenwand
Epaisseur de cheque joue
Espesor lateral
mm

30.00

Cross sections

1943

1364

3485 |

EFFICIA
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